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PRUEBA Nº: 1 200 Libres M <ALEVIN> (3)

SERIE Nº 11.1

43473472 ADAN ROMERO PONCE 03:39.11 251.1 2004 NCALVIA

43460302 GUILLERMO SANZ FRANCO 03:31.05 251.2 2004 TRIBIKES

43463950 ALEJANDRO ARIAS GOMILA 03:11.07 251.3 2004 LLUCMA

43477418 SERGI QUETGLAS ESCRIBANO 03:01.46 251.4 2003 SALLE-P

43218723 JORDI MAYOL SERRA 03:09.40 251.5 2004 SALLE-P

43461892 JORGE BODAS GALLEGO 03:11.58 251.6 2004 CVOLTOR

43235271 IKER VERA CAPELLA 03:36.91 251.7 2004 NCALVIA

45192703 PAU CANYELLES FERRAGUT1.8 2003 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 21.2

46391659 ESTEVE ADELL HORRACH 03:01.37 252.0 2004 NCALVIA

43478589 PEDRO LLINAS FERRER 02:57.84 252.1 2003 CVOLTOR

43463781 NICOLAS PEREZ SERRANO PELLON 02:56.30 252.2 2004 SALLE-P

46390428 ALEX FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 02:54.50 252.3 2003 CVOLTOR

52030257 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMON 02:54.10 252.4 2003 CVOLTOR

45614979 OSCAR DOMINGO CERQUEIRA 02:54.27 252.5 2004 CVOLTOR

41658679 DAVID GAVILLA HERNANDEZ 02:54.84 252.6 2003 ES.ARTA

41621312 MIQUEL CAPO MARQUEZ 02:57.37 252.7 2004 CNMURO

45187556 ARNAU ALCOVER BARBOSA 02:58.23 252.8 2004 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 31.3

09303721 ROBERT NAPIER 02:49.99 253.0 2003 LLUCMA

43469427 JOEL LOPEZ RISCO 02:45.93 253.1 2004 CN.INCA

43462536 KIERAN DAVID GUIRADO PRIESTLEY 02:43.54 253.2 2004 TRIBIKES

43462923 PAU MAS CERDO 02:40.99 253.3 2003 CNPALMA

43215827 CHRISTIAN RIOS RESTREPO 02:39.04 253.4 2004 CVOLTOR

43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 02:43.38 503.5 2004 CVOLTOR

45611016 GERARD SALVADO FORTEZA 02:41.63 253.6 2003 CVOLTOR

41620798 CRISTOFOL VIVES MOREY 02:44.16 253.7 2004 CNMURO

41618327 JESUS SANSALONI FLORES 02:48.42 253.8 2004 ES.ARTA

43224511 GONZALO TORRES PUERTAS 02:51.08 253.9 2004 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 41.4

41621565 EMILI ARROYO OLIVER 02:36.33 254.0 2003 FELANITX

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 02:35.43 254.1 2004 CNPALMA

43473260 RAUL TUDELA MALLEN 02:37.10 504.2 2004 CVOLTOR

43480329 MIQUEL TORRES GINER 02:33.53 254.3 2004 SALLE-P

03764732 IVAN TEVZADZE 02:33.03 254.4 2003 FELANITX

43218055 RAFEL JOSEP JAUME IBELTRAN 02:33.40 254.5 2003 CNPALMA

46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM 02:33.59 254.6 2003 SALLE-P

43461002 JUAN RAMON LAGAR HIDALGO 02:34.24 254.7 2003 CVOLTOR

45186192 JERONI BARRERA ESTADES 02:35.49 254.8 2004 NCALVIA

43471141 BARTOMEU VERDERA VAZQUEZ 02:37.39 254.9 2004 CAMPUSES
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PRUEBA Nº: 1 200 Libres M <ALEVIN> (3)

SERIE Nº 51.5

45611418 GUILLEM ESTARELLAS DE HARO 02:30.69 255.0 2004 CAMPUSES

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 02:25.59 255.1 2004 CNPALMA

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 02:24.65 505.2 2003 CVOLTOR

45185608 JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 02:20.33 255.3 2003 CNPALMA

45187625 SERGI PUIG BLANCO 02:09.51 505.4 2003 NCALVIA

45699211 SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 02:11.03 255.5 2003 CNPALMA

43210593 DAVID DEL VALLE MARIN 02:21.08 255.6 2003 CAMPUSES

43464270 MIGUEL ROSET GIMENEZ 02:25.56 505.7 2003 CNPALMA

43461003 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO 02:29.20 255.8 2003 CVOLTOR

41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES FERNANDEZ 02:31.66 255.9 2004 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 2 200 Libres F <ALEVIN> (27)

SERIE Nº 62.1

41583776 AIDA FORNES CLADERA6.0 2004 S.T.CNMURO

43223463 CANDELA SOLIS MOLINA6.1 2005 S.T.ILLES

43481802 CARLOTA CALDENTEY FORTEZA 04:20.83 256.2 2005 NCALVIA

41584144 NATALIE LLABRES ENEROTH 04:05.30 256.3 2004 CNMURO

45694139 ISABEL REUS HEVIA 03:47.82 256.4 2005 NCALVIA

41586949 MARIA RUIZ ALARCON 03:57.43 256.5 2005 CNMURO

43209858 LUCIA DUTARI PETRI 04:07.98 256.6 2004 MASTBAL

46390210 ELENA BUENO SERRANO6.7 2004 S.T.MASTBAL

45608970 SOFIA MARTIN EXTREMERA6.8 2005 S.T.MASTBAL

43476826 OLIVIA TRUYOLS AGUILO6.9 2004 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 72.2

45695062 PAULA JIMENEZ VARA 03:33.56 257.0 2005 CVOLTOR

43468373 ANDREA RENUART ROMERA 03:26.67 257.1 2005 NCALVIA

45193779 CRISTINA GARAU FAJARDO 03:12.86 257.2 2005 CVOLTOR

45192702 NEUS CANYELLES FERRAGUT 03:07.81 257.3 2005 CVOLTOR

45695055 LUCIA GRANADO FERNANDEZ 03:05.48 257.4 2005 CN.INCA

49866462 LUCIA GONZALEZ VILLANUEVA 03:05.83 257.5 2004 NCALVIA

45189372 INES BLANES MARTIN 03:11.28 257.6 2004 NCALVIA

45185811 MARTA MARIA SALES LLINAS 03:13.31 257.7 2005 CVOLTOR

43467929 CAROLINA CAPARROS MAURI 03:27.97 257.8 2005 CNPALMA

49773240 MERCE RIBAS BERGAS 03:39.25 257.9 2005 CNMURO

SERIE Nº 82.3

43573918 NADIA CORRADINI KOPECKA 03:02.62 258.0 2005 NCALVIA

43213212 AZUL DAINO VEGA 03:00.63 258.1 2004 FELANITX

45184660 MARINA PARRA POMAR 02:59.95 258.2 2005 CNPALMA

41617431 YAN AN GONZALVO DURAN 02:58.91 258.3 2004 ES.ARTA

43233035 LAURA SIMO PEREZ 02:56.98 258.4 2005 SALLE-P

43460170 ANA LOPEZ DE SUSO SANCHEZ 02:58.58 258.5 2004 CVOLTOR

43480607 PAULA TRIVIÑO TEJADA 02:59.45 258.6 2004 NCALVIA

45696080 CLAUDIA AMENGUAL CAMPINS 03:00.45 258.7 2005 CN.INCA

45692981 ELBA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 03:02.09 258.8 2005 NCALVIA

46388666 MARTA RODRIGUEZ MIÑAN 03:04.00 258.9 2005 NCALVIA
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 200 Libres F <ALEVIN> (27)

SERIE Nº 92.4

45691169 EUKENE JODRA RETA 02:56.29 259.0 2005 SALLE-P

49923805 MARTINA MANRESA MALBERTI 02:53.95 259.1 2005 SALLE-P

41620244 JOANA MARIA SASTRE ADROVER 02:54.62 509.2 2005 FELANITX

46389177 AINA CACERES TORRES 02:50.20 259.3 2005 CN.INCA

41587333 MAGDALENA MUELAS RIGO 02:48.66 259.4 2004 FELANITX

09137071 EMMA LYDIA NAPIER 02:49.75 259.5 2004 LLUCMA

43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA SANCHEZ 02:51.65 259.6 2005 CVOLTOR

49605081 FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE 02:52.36 259.7 2005 CNPALMA

45371886 PAULA MUT TUGORES 02:55.20 259.8 2005 CVOLTOR

08315397 Mª FLORENCIA HACK 02:56.87 259.9 2004 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 102.5

43478025 ELENA RUANO DIEZ 02:48.23 2510.0 2005 CAMPUSES

06922770 IVETA IVANOVA TODOROVA 02:46.70 2510.1 2004 CVOLTOR

43235046 PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 02:46.44 2510.2 2005 CN.INCA

43464409 IRENE VAZQUEZ ANDRES 02:45.51 2510.3 2004 SALLE-P

43232487 LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 02:44.02 2510.4 2005 NCALVIA

45691467 MARTA BAÑOS VERA 02:44.69 2510.5 2005 CVOLTOR

78223022 KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 02:45.82 2510.6 2005 CVOLTOR

43218218 MARIA CATALA MERINO 02:49.08 5010.7 2004 CNPALMA

49773239 MARGALIDA RIBAS BERGAS 02:46.71 2510.8 2004 CNMURO

46393032 CAROLINA HEREDIA BLANCO 02:48.27 2510.9 2005 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 112.6

43474334 PAULA NADAL CANET 02:42.62 2511.0 2004 NCALVIA

45613521 IRENE BLANCO DIAZ 02:42.14 2511.1 2004 CNPALMA

54628605 LARA MARTINA GONELLA RODRIGUEZ 02:41.27 2511.2 2005 CAMPUSES

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 02:40.43 2511.3 2005 CNPALMA

43229623 SARA GIRALDO PEDROTE 02:37.12 2511.4 2005 CAMPUSES

43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 02:37.33 2511.5 2005 CNPALMA

41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 02:40.45 2511.6 2005 CNPALMA

43466036 BLANCA MARIANO VALDES 02:41.64 2511.7 2004 SALLE-P

41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ CAMPINS 02:42.58 2511.8 2005 MASTBAL

43233296 ANTONIA QUMEI SUREDA FERRA 02:45.46 5011.9 2004 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 122.7

43217884 ALISON ANDREA PACHACAMA ROJAS 02:36.77 2512.0 2004 CVOLTOR

45691103 PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 02:32.89 2512.1 2004 CAMPUSES

45614441 CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 02:30.78 2512.2 2005 SALLE-P

49770151 ESTELA GARAU MORENO 02:25.95 2512.3 2005 NCALVIA

43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP BAUZA 02:19.03 2512.4 2004 CVOLTOR

43467318 GABRIELA VELASCO ROCHON 02:24.33 2512.5 2005 CAMPUSES

49925382 ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 02:27.33 2512.6 2004 SALLE-P

43465024 LUCIA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 02:30.98 2512.7 2004 SALLE-P

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 02:36.68 2512.8 2004 CNPALMA

46388012 CATERINA THOMAS TABERNER 02:36.86 2512.9 2004 CNPALMA
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SERIE Nº 133.1

43473472 ADAN ROMERO PONCE13.1 2004 S.T.NCALVIA

43235271 IKER VERA CAPELLA 01:46.64 2513.2 2004 NCALVIA

43215827 CHRISTIAN RIOS RESTREPO 01:43.54 2513.3 2004 CVOLTOR

52030257 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMON 01:39.07 2513.4 2003 CVOLTOR

45187556 ARNAU ALCOVER BARBOSA 01:41.10 2513.5 2004 SALLE-P

43463950 ALEJANDRO ARIAS GOMILA 01:45.44 2513.6 2004 LLUCMA

45192703 PAU CANYELLES FERRAGUT13.7 2003 S.T.CVOLTOR

43217143 ALEXANDRE ROAS HEENEY13.8 2004 S.T.BOCCHORIS

SERIE Nº 143.2

43218723 JORDI MAYOL SERRA 01:36.74 2514.1 2004 SALLE-P

41621312 MIQUEL CAPO MARQUEZ 01:34.19 2514.2 2004 CNMURO

43469427 JOEL LOPEZ RISCO 01:32.31 2514.3 2004 CN.INCA

45186192 JERONI BARRERA ESTADES 01:31.06 2514.4 2004 NCALVIA

43461002 JUAN RAMON LAGAR HIDALGO 01:32.16 2514.5 2003 CVOLTOR

43477418 SERGI QUETGLAS ESCRIBANO 01:33.00 2514.6 2003 SALLE-P

46391659 ESTEVE ADELL HORRACH 01:37.25 5014.7 2004 NCALVIA

43461892 JORGE BODAS GALLEGO 01:36.76 2514.8 2004 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 153.3

43471141 BARTOMEU VERDERA VAZQUEZ 01:29.12 2515.0 2004 CAMPUSES

43224511 GONZALO TORRES PUERTAS 01:27.82 2515.1 2004 SALLE-P

41658679 DAVID GAVILLA HERNANDEZ 01:26.74 2515.2 2003 ES.ARTA

41618327 JESUS SANSALONI FLORES 01:26.43 2515.3 2004 ES.ARTA

43462923 PAU MAS CERDO 01:25.85 2515.4 2003 CNPALMA

43463781 NICOLAS PEREZ SERRANO PELLON 01:26.35 2515.5 2004 SALLE-P

43473260 RAUL TUDELA MALLEN 01:26.54 2515.6 2004 CVOLTOR

41620798 CRISTOFOL VIVES MOREY 01:26.78 2515.7 2004 CNMURO

46390428 ALEX FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 01:29.06 2515.8 2003 CVOLTOR

09303721 ROBERT NAPIER 01:30.55 2515.9 2003 LLUCMA

SERIE Nº 163.4

43478589 PEDRO LLINAS FERRER 01:25.64 2516.0 2003 CVOLTOR

45614979 OSCAR DOMINGO CERQUEIRA 01:24.62 2516.1 2004 CVOLTOR

41621565 EMILI ARROYO OLIVER 01:23.19 2516.2 2003 FELANITX

45611418 GUILLEM ESTARELLAS DE HARO 01:22.22 2516.3 2004 CAMPUSES

03764732 IVAN TEVZADZE 01:21.81 2516.4 2003 FELANITX

43461003 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO 01:22.15 2516.5 2003 CVOLTOR

43218055 RAFEL JOSEP JAUME IBELTRAN 01:22.81 2516.6 2003 CNPALMA

43480329 MIQUEL TORRES GINER 01:23.60 2516.7 2004 SALLE-P

45611016 GERARD SALVADO FORTEZA 01:25.53 2516.8 2003 CVOLTOR

43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 01:28.29 5016.9 2004 CVOLTOR
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SERIE Nº 173.5

41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES FERNANDEZ 01:19.62 2517.0 2004 CNPALMA

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 01:14.74 2517.1 2003 CVOLTOR

45699211 SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 01:11.06 2517.2 2003 CNPALMA

45187625 SERGI PUIG BLANCO 01:11.53 5017.3 2003 NCALVIA

45185608 JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 01:06.86 2517.4 2003 CNPALMA

43464270 MIGUEL ROSET GIMENEZ 01:07.81 2517.5 2003 CNPALMA

43210593 DAVID DEL VALLE MARIN 01:10.91 2517.6 2003 CAMPUSES

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 01:14.64 2517.7 2004 CNPALMA

46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM 01:19.11 2517.8 2003 SALLE-P

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 01:20.11 2517.9 2004 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Espalda F <ALEVIN> (35)

SERIE Nº 184.1

45189372 INES BLANES MARTIN18.0 2004 S.T.NCALVIA

43481802 CARLOTA CALDENTEY FORTEZA18.1 2005 S.T.NCALVIA

41584144 NATALIE LLABRES ENEROTH18.2 2004 S.T.CNMURO

43476826 OLIVIA TRUYOLS AGUILO18.3 2004 S.T.SALLE-P

46390210 ELENA BUENO SERRANO 02:05.08 2518.4 2004 MASTBAL

49923805 MARTINA MANRESA MALBERTI18.5 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

45694139 ISABEL REUS HEVIA18.6 2005 S.T.NCALVIA

54628605 LARA MARTINA GONELLA RODRIGUEZ18.7 2005 S.T.CAMPUSES

45695062 PAULA JIMENEZ VARA18.8 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 194.2

41586949 MARIA RUIZ ALARCON 02:00.89 2519.0 2005 CNMURO

43223463 CANDELA SOLIS MOLINA 01:48.89 2519.1 2005 ILLES

49773240 MERCE RIBAS BERGAS 01:47.55 2519.2 2005 CNMURO

45185811 MARTA MARIA SALES LLINAS 01:43.11 2519.3 2005 CVOLTOR

45695055 LUCIA GRANADO FERNANDEZ 01:39.03 2519.4 2005 CN.INCA

43468373 ANDREA RENUART ROMERA 01:41.21 2519.5 2005 NCALVIA

45192702 NEUS CANYELLES FERRAGUT 01:43.23 2519.6 2005 CVOLTOR

45608970 SOFIA MARTIN EXTREMERA 01:48.62 2519.7 2005 MASTBAL

43467929 CAROLINA CAPARROS MAURI 01:55.64 2519.8 2005 CNPALMA

43209858 LUCIA DUTARI PETRI 02:01.36 2519.9 2004 MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 204.3

46388666 MARTA RODRIGUEZ MIÑAN 01:36.70 2520.0 2005 NCALVIA

43460170 ANA LOPEZ DE SUSO SANCHEZ 01:35.82 2520.1 2004 CVOLTOR

41620244 JOANA MARIA SASTRE ADROVER 01:34.34 2520.2 2005 FELANITX

45696080 CLAUDIA AMENGUAL CAMPINS 01:33.42 2520.3 2005 CN.INCA

41587333 MAGDALENA MUELAS RIGO 01:32.93 2520.4 2004 FELANITX

43235046 PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 01:33.38 2520.5 2005 CN.INCA

43474334 PAULA NADAL CANET 01:33.70 2520.6 2004 NCALVIA

43480607 PAULA TRIVIÑO TEJADA 01:34.64 2520.7 2004 NCALVIA

43466036 BLANCA MARIANO VALDES 01:35.84 2520.8 2004 SALLE-P

45193779 CRISTINA GARAU FAJARDO 01:38.30 2520.9 2005 CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Espalda F <ALEVIN> (35)

SERIE Nº 214.4

43213212 AZUL DAINO VEGA 01:31.76 2521.0 2004 FELANITX

43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA SANCHEZ 01:33.49 5021.1 2005 CVOLTOR

43573918 NADIA CORRADINI KOPECKA 01:31.10 2521.2 2005 NCALVIA

45371886 PAULA MUT TUGORES 01:32.43 5021.3 2005 CVOLTOR

46393032 CAROLINA HEREDIA BLANCO 01:32.07 5021.4 2005 SALLE-P

06922770 IVETA IVANOVA TODOROVA 01:30.20 2521.5 2004 CVOLTOR

45184660 MARINA PARRA POMAR 01:31.00 2521.6 2005 CNPALMA

78223022 KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 01:31.27 2521.7 2005 CVOLTOR

08315397 Mª FLORENCIA HACK 01:33.71 5021.8 2004 SALLE-P

43233035 LAURA SIMO PEREZ 01:32.11 2521.9 2005 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 224.5

41617431 YAN AN GONZALVO DURAN 01:29.79 2522.0 2004 ES.ARTA

49866462 LUCIA GONZALEZ VILLANUEVA 01:29.30 2522.1 2004 NCALVIA

46388012 CATERINA THOMAS TABERNER 01:28.37 2522.2 2004 CNPALMA

45691169 EUKENE JODRA RETA 01:28.15 2522.3 2005 SALLE-P

43232487 LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 01:27.33 2522.4 2005 NCALVIA

43478025 ELENA RUANO DIEZ 01:27.84 2522.5 2005 CAMPUSES

45692981 ELBA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 01:28.37 2522.6 2005 NCALVIA

43217884 ALISON ANDREA PACHACAMA ROJAS 01:28.98 2522.7 2004 CVOLTOR

43233296 ANTONIA QUMEI SUREDA FERRA 01:29.70 2522.8 2004 CVOLTOR

49605081 FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE 01:29.84 2522.9 2005 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 234.6

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 01:26.03 2523.0 2005 CNPALMA

43464409 IRENE VAZQUEZ ANDRES 01:25.53 2523.1 2004 SALLE-P

45691467 MARTA BAÑOS VERA 01:25.01 2523.2 2005 CVOLTOR

41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 01:24.76 2523.3 2005 CNPALMA

43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 01:24.15 2523.4 2005 CNPALMA

43218218 MARIA CATALA MERINO 01:24.43 2523.5 2004 CNPALMA

49773239 MARGALIDA RIBAS BERGAS 01:24.93 2523.6 2004 CNMURO

41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ CAMPINS 01:25.13 2523.7 2005 MASTBAL

49925382 ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 01:25.99 2523.8 2004 SALLE-P

46389177 AINA CACERES TORRES 01:28.27 5023.9 2005 CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 244.7

43467318 GABRIELA VELASCO ROCHON 01:22.44 2524.0 2005 CAMPUSES

45691103 PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 01:21.02 2524.1 2004 CAMPUSES

45613521 IRENE BLANCO DIAZ 01:20.21 2524.2 2004 CNPALMA

49770151 ESTELA GARAU MORENO 01:20.12 2524.3 2005 NCALVIA

43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP BAUZA 01:12.95 2524.4 2004 CVOLTOR

45614441 CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 01:18.17 2524.5 2005 SALLE-P

43465024 LUCIA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 01:20.20 2524.6 2004 SALLE-P

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 01:20.87 2524.7 2004 CNPALMA

09137071 EMMA LYDIA NAPIER 01:22.35 2524.8 2004 LLUCMA

43229623 SARA GIRALDO PEDROTE 01:23.99 2524.9 2005 CAMPUSES
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PRUEBA Nº: 5 4x100 Braza M <ALEVIN> (60)

SERIE Nº 255.1

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.C>25.1 S.T.CVOLTOR

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.B>25.2 S.T.CVOLTOR

00848 SALLE-P <EQ.A>25.3 S.T.SALLE-P

00056 CNPALMA25.4 S.T.CNPALMA

00761 MASTBAL25.5 S.T.BENJAMIN MMASTBAL

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>25.6 S.T.CVOLTOR

00056 CNPALMA <EQ.B>25.7 S.T.CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 4x100 Braza F <ALEVIN> (61)

SERIE Nº 266.1

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.B>26.0 S.T.CVOLTOR

00056 CNPALMA <EQ.B>26.1 S.T.CNPALMA

00883 NCALVIA <EQ.A>26.2 S.T.NCALVIA

01243 CN.INCA26.3 S.T.CN.INCA

00848 SALLE-P26.4 S.T.SALLE-P

01268 CAMPUSES26.5 S.T.CAMPUSES

00056 CNPALMA26.6 S.T.CNPALMA

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>26.7 S.T.CVOLTOR

00883 NCALVIA <EQ.B>26.8 S.T.NCALVIA

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.C>26.9 S.T.CVOLTOR
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